
TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Sunday, April 09, 2017

T2B  

Jude VallozeJudge:

24 10Jump Height = # of dogs

24028 Newton, All American, Aaron SteinT2B

24027 Ebbets, Labrador Retriever, Elliot KaplanT2B

24025 Zeke, All American, Alice SmithT2B

24024 Valur, Saluki, Christine KleinT2B

24023 Layla, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen BoentgenT2B

24021 Cipher, Pointer, Karen OliverT2B

24013 Kyra, Gordon Setter, Leslie WatkinsT2B

24010 Jack Daniel, Boxer, Nina DanielT2B

24007 Zorro, Collie, Mary ValentineT2B

24001 Connor, Weimaraner, Pam PatunoffT2B

20 14Jump Height = # of dogs

20049 Ari, Rottweiler, Linda HawkesT2B

20048 Bennie, Border Collie, Lynn HorriganT2B

20046 Gus, Golden Retriever, Cindy McGovernT2B

20031 Shift, Border Collie, Morgan LaBelleT2B

20012 Sprinkles, Dalmatian, Renelle GrajalesT2B

20010 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertT2B

20006 Pinto, Border Collie, Carol KellyT2B

20005 Tazer, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonT2B

20002 Ellie, Australian Shepherd, Ruth BrownT2B

20052 Zoe, German Shepherd Dog, Sara HawkesT2BP

20050 Bias, German Shepherd Dog, Denielle StasaT2BP

20036 Odin, Greater Swiss Mountain Dog, Mary SpaarT2BP

20029 Duma, Standard Poodle, Cynthia BrownT2BP

20019 Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl BrickachT2BP

16 8Jump Height = # of dogs

16038 Vegas, Finnish Lapphund, Donna CupkaT2B

16013 Simbah, Miniature American Shepherd, Carole A. 

Bolan

T2B

16008 MeMe, Miniature American Shepherd, Diane SumrallT2B

16007 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoT2B

16004 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoT2B

16041 Debbie, Boxer, Cara ArmourT2BP

16030 Dory, Golden Retriever, Marcia J PeirceT2BP

16020 Dazzle, Bearded Collie, Joanne WilliamsonT2BP

12 3Jump Height = # of dogs

12016 Shrimpie, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn IngT2B

12010 Aria, English Cocker Spaniel, Diane YoungT2BP

12008 Noelle, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill ChiarchiaroT2BP

8 9Jump Height = # of dogs

8030 Nike, Papillon, Judy PawsonT2B

8019 Torri, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda RiznerT2B

8018 Maximus, Papillon, Carole JohnsonT2B

8015 Norm!, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda FleischmannT2B

8014 Lincoln, Coton de Tulear, Elaine BairdT2B

8007 Dedee, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane Ellis 

Manocchia

T2B

8006 Georgia, Miniature Schnauzer, Jan VanSyckelT2B

8002 Caroline, Papillon, Judy PawsonT2B

8001 Jazzy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane Ellis ManocchiaT2B

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4003 Comet, Coton de Tulear, Elaine BairdT2BP

Standard Excellent A/B/P

Jude VallozeJudge:

24 17Jump Height = # of dogs

24022 Elvira, Bracco Italiano, Debra PereiraAXA

24021 Cipher, Pointer, Karen OliverAXA

24001 Connor, Weimaraner, Pam PatunoffAXA

24035 Roxy, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen FernandezAXB

24027 Ebbets, Labrador Retriever, Elliot KaplanAXB

24026 Deena, Pointer, Debra PereiraAXB

24025 Zeke, All American, Alice SmithAXB

24024 Valur, Saluki, Christine KleinAXB

24023 Layla, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen BoentgenAXB

24012 Sydney, Weimaraner, Patricia BodanAXB

24011 Artemis, Collie, Martha CiaschiniAXB

24010 Jack Daniel, Boxer, Nina DanielAXB

24007 Zorro, Collie, Mary ValentineAXB

24006 Jazz, Collie, Becky SmithAXB

24005 Dakota, Pointer, Margaret JewettAXB

24004 Opie, Golden Retriever, Mary Alice McGeeAXB

24003 Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi BromeAXB

20 26Jump Height = # of dogs

20046 Gus, Golden Retriever, Cindy McGovernAXA

20002 Ellie, Australian Shepherd, Ruth BrownAXA

Page 1 of  5This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  



TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Sunday, April 09, 2017

20016 Keeley, Irish Setter, Melissa SuterAXPA

20049 Ari, Rottweiler, Linda HawkesAXB

20048 Bennie, Border Collie, Lynn HorriganAXB

20047 Sport, Border Collie, Julie DanielsAXB

20012 Sprinkles, Dalmatian, Renelle GrajalesAXB

20011 Whit, Border Collie, Tracey FulmerAXB

20010 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXB

20009 Sammie, Golden Retriever, Sylvia LeggettAXB

20008 Marlow, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXB

20006 Pinto, Border Collie, Carol KellyAXB

20005 Tazer, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXB

20004 Johnny, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXB

20003 Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXB

20060 Rusty, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Ten HaagenAXPB

20055 Rory, Irish Setter, Martin HaspelAXPB

20050 Bias, German Shepherd Dog, Denielle StasaAXPB

20030 JJ, Standard Poodle, Elizabeth Ainsley CampbellAXPB

20029 Duma, Standard Poodle, Cynthia BrownAXPB

20028 Tristan, Bernese Mountain Dog, Alison JaskiewiczAXPB

20025 Demi, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchyAXPB

20024 Bling, German Shepherd Dog, Susan EwartAXPB

20021 Decky, Irish Setter, Linda HaspelAXPB

20019 Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl BrickachAXPB

20017 Teddy, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Ten HaagenAXPB

16 32Jump Height = # of dogs

16035 Breezy, Miniature American Shepherd, Margaret 

Jewett

AXA

16034 Brooke, Icelandic Sheepdog, Loren DribinskyAXA

16001 Scarlet, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXA

16020 Dazzle, Bearded Collie, Joanne WilliamsonAXPA

16038 Vegas, Finnish Lapphund, Donna CupkaAXB

16037 Scout, Icelandic Sheepdog, Loren DribinskyAXB

16036 Amber, Finnish Lapphund, Donna CupkaAXB

16033 Dante, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill ChiarchiaroAXB

16018 Tempe, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah A. PalmerAXB

16016 Etta, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey DeyetteAXB

16015 James, Shiba Inu, Eunice GilesAXB

16014 Perseus, Shiba Inu, Mark GilesAXB

16013 Simbah, Miniature American Shepherd, Carole A. 

Bolan

AXB

16012 Ali, Border Collie, Sharon PicaAXB

16011 Fergus, Miniature American Shepherd, Nancy CookAXB

16010 Rupert, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXB

16009 Pitch, Cocker Spaniel, Doris O'BrienAXB

16008 MeMe, Miniature American Shepherd, Diane SumrallAXB

16007 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXB

16006 Shiloh, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleAXB

16005 Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXB

16004 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXB

16003 Bliss, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleAXB

16042 Rogue, Norwegian Elkhound, Christine TilburgAXPB

16041 Debbie, Boxer, Cara ArmourAXPB

16040 Demanda, Collie, Kathryn WeareAXPB

16039 Beulah, Collie, Joany WhiteAXPB

16030 Dory, Golden Retriever, Marcia J PeirceAXPB

16026 Libby, Brittany, Kimberly HattonAXPB

16025 Tori, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXPB

16023 Beamer, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXPB

16022 Reeses, Golden Retriever, Marcia J PeirceAXPB

12 13Jump Height = # of dogs

12021 Taffy, All American, Rebecca KayAXA

12022 Leo, Miniature Poodle, Rebecca SkahanAXB

12006 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12005 Diamond, Shiba Inu, Mark GilesAXB

12004 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12002 Westley, Shiba Inu, Mark GilesAXB

12001 Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12013 Sprite, Shetland Sheepdog, Catherine NicolAXPB

12012 Flash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing AXPB

12011 Rookie, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey DeyetteAXPB

12010 Aria, English Cocker Spaniel, Diane YoungAXPB

12009 Keen, Smooth Fox Terrier, Carolyn FarringtonAXPB

12007 Dreamer, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleAXPB

8 17Jump Height = # of dogs

8018 Maximus, Papillon, Carole JohnsonAXA

8001 Jazzy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane Ellis ManocchiaAXA

8030 Nike, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXB

8022 Tigger, Papillon, Karen DonahueAXB

8021 Mulligan, Bichon Frise, Tina AckermanAXB

8020 Bubba Watson, Bichon Frise, Tina AckermanAXB

8019 Torri, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda RiznerAXB

8009 Amelia, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol DonnellyAXB

8008 Bubbles, Toy Poodle, Betsey KilmartinAXB

8007 Dedee, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane Ellis 

Manocchia

AXB

8006 Georgia, Miniature Schnauzer, Jan VanSyckelAXB

8003 Belli, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol DonnellyAXB
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8002 Caroline, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXB

8024 Fergus, Cairn Terrier, Cathleen O'DonnellAXPB

8023 Renegade, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie MandozziAXPB

8011 Kenzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda May McKinnonAXPB

8010 Bandit, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia BrownAXPB

4 10Jump Height = # of dogs

4001 Rascal, Scottish Terrier, John McNabneyAXPA

4012 Rhinestone, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAXPB

4011 Nash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen BoentgenAXPB

4010 Romeo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie MandozziAXPB

4009 Rheno, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAXPB

4008 Becky, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marjorie CottleAXPB

4005 Hilary, Yorkshire Terrier, Susan PoirierAXPB

4004 TC, Shih Tzu, Debora WheelerAXPB

4003 Comet, Coton de Tulear, Elaine BairdAXPB

4002 Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeAXPB

Standard Open/Open P

Jude VallozeJudge:

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24014 Tazz, Collie, Mary ValentineOA

24013 Kyra, Gordon Setter, Leslie WatkinsOA

20 3Jump Height = # of dogs

20032 Myles, Brittany, Kimberly HattonOA

20031 Shift, Border Collie, Morgan LaBelleOA

20036 Odin, Greater Swiss Mountain Dog, Mary SpaarOAP

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

16044 Luna, Golden Retriever, Lauren BoothOAP

16043 Lucy, Collie, Kathryn WeareOAP

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12023 Beni, Papillon, Joyce MoodyOA

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8013 Barney, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Coleen SchrierOA

Standard Novice A/B/P

Jude VallozeJudge:

24 5Jump Height = # of dogs

24015 Granite, Flat Coated Retriever, Joseph JuzaNAA

24028 Newton, All American, Aaron SteinNAB

24019 Brando, Boxer, Nina DanielNAB

24018 Flora, Gordon Setter, Cindy FitzgeraldNAB

24016 Spencer, Golden Retriever, Sylvia LeggettNAB

20 6Jump Height = # of dogs

20039 Turbo, All American, Pam McKinneyNAA

20042 Arabella, Dalmatian, Tod HebertNAB

20052 Zoe, German Shepherd Dog, Sara HawkesNAP

20051 Thorne, Collie, Jody ArseneaultNAP

20044 Teak, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Constance GloreNAP

20043 Kooper, Boxer, Cindy PetersonNAP

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

16045 Comet, All American, Karen KayNAB

16046 Zhora, Collie, Kathryn WeareNAP

12 3Jump Height = # of dogs

12017 Lizzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Coleen SchrierNAB

12015 Twinki, Miniature Poodle, Nanci CoteNAB

12020 Eli, English Cocker Spaniel, Donna KiuruNAP

8 3Jump Height = # of dogs

8017 Duncan, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane Ellis 

Manocchia

NAB

8015 Norm!, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda FleischmannNAB

8014 Lincoln, Coton de Tulear, Elaine BairdNAB

Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Jude VallozeJudge:

24 17Jump Height = # of dogs

24022 Elvira, Bracco Italiano, Debra PereiraAXJA

24021 Cipher, Pointer, Karen OliverAXJA

24012 Sydney, Weimaraner, Patricia BodanAXJA

24006 Jazz, Collie, Becky SmithAXJA

24001 Connor, Weimaraner, Pam PatunoffAXJA

24035 Roxy, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen FernandezAXJB

24027 Ebbets, Labrador Retriever, Elliot KaplanAXJB

24026 Deena, Pointer, Debra PereiraAXJB

24025 Zeke, All American, Alice SmithAXJB

24024 Valur, Saluki, Christine KleinAXJB

24023 Layla, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen BoentgenAXJB

24011 Artemis, Collie, Martha CiaschiniAXJB
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24010 Jack Daniel, Boxer, Nina DanielAXJB

24007 Zorro, Collie, Mary ValentineAXJB

24005 Dakota, Pointer, Margaret JewettAXJB

24004 Opie, Golden Retriever, Mary Alice McGeeAXJB

24003 Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi BromeAXJB

20 28Jump Height = # of dogs

20049 Ari, Rottweiler, Linda HawkesAXJA

20032 Myles, Brittany, Kimberly HattonAXJA

20002 Ellie, Australian Shepherd, Ruth BrownAXJA

20050 Bias, German Shepherd Dog, Denielle StasaAJPA

20036 Odin, Greater Swiss Mountain Dog, Mary SpaarAJPA

20016 Keeley, Irish Setter, Melissa SuterAJPA

20048 Bennie, Border Collie, Lynn HorriganAXJB

20047 Sport, Border Collie, Julie DanielsAXJB

20046 Gus, Golden Retriever, Cindy McGovernAXJB

20012 Sprinkles, Dalmatian, Renelle GrajalesAXJB

20011 Whit, Border Collie, Tracey FulmerAXJB

20010 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXJB

20009 Sammie, Golden Retriever, Sylvia LeggettAXJB

20008 Marlow, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXJB

20006 Pinto, Border Collie, Carol KellyAXJB

20005 Tazer, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXJB

20004 Johnny, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXJB

20003 Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXJB

20060 Rusty, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Ten HaagenAJPB

20055 Rory, Irish Setter, Martin HaspelAJPB

20030 JJ, Standard Poodle, Elizabeth Ainsley CampbellAJPB

20029 Duma, Standard Poodle, Cynthia BrownAJPB

20028 Tristan, Bernese Mountain Dog, Alison JaskiewiczAJPB

20025 Demi, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchyAJPB

20024 Bling, German Shepherd Dog, Susan EwartAJPB

20021 Decky, Irish Setter, Linda HaspelAJPB

20019 Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl BrickachAJPB

20017 Teddy, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Ten HaagenAJPB

16 30Jump Height = # of dogs

16038 Vegas, Finnish Lapphund, Donna CupkaAXJB

16037 Scout, Icelandic Sheepdog, Loren DribinskyAXJB

16036 Amber, Finnish Lapphund, Donna CupkaAXJB

16034 Brooke, Icelandic Sheepdog, Loren DribinskyAXJB

16033 Dante, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill ChiarchiaroAXJB

16018 Tempe, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah A. PalmerAXJB

16016 Etta, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey DeyetteAXJB

16015 James, Shiba Inu, Eunice GilesAXJB

16014 Perseus, Shiba Inu, Mark GilesAXJB

16013 Simbah, Miniature American Shepherd, Carole A. 

Bolan

AXJB

16012 Ali, Border Collie, Sharon PicaAXJB

16011 Fergus, Miniature American Shepherd, Nancy CookAXJB

16010 Rupert, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXJB

16009 Pitch, Cocker Spaniel, Doris O'BrienAXJB

16008 MeMe, Miniature American Shepherd, Diane SumrallAXJB

16007 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXJB

16006 Shiloh, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleAXJB

16005 Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXJB

16004 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXJB

16003 Bliss, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleAXJB

16044 Luna, Golden Retriever, Lauren BoothAJPB

16042 Rogue, Norwegian Elkhound, Christine TilburgAJPB

16041 Debbie, Boxer, Cara ArmourAJPB

16040 Demanda, Collie, Kathryn WeareAJPB

16039 Beulah, Collie, Joany WhiteAJPB

16030 Dory, Golden Retriever, Marcia J PeirceAJPB

16026 Libby, Brittany, Kimberly HattonAJPB

16025 Tori, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAJPB

16023 Beamer, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAJPB

16022 Reeses, Golden Retriever, Marcia J PeirceAJPB

12 14Jump Height = # of dogs

12021 Taffy, All American, Rebecca KayAXJA

12022 Leo, Miniature Poodle, Rebecca SkahanAXJB

12006 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12005 Diamond, Shiba Inu, Mark GilesAXJB

12004 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12002 Westley, Shiba Inu, Mark GilesAXJB

12001 Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12013 Sprite, Shetland Sheepdog, Catherine NicolAJPB

12012 Flash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing AJPB

12011 Rookie, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey DeyetteAJPB

12010 Aria, English Cocker Spaniel, Diane YoungAJPB

12009 Keen, Smooth Fox Terrier, Carolyn FarringtonAJPB

12008 Noelle, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill ChiarchiaroAJPB

12007 Dreamer, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleAJPB

8 16Jump Height = # of dogs

8001 Jazzy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane Ellis ManocchiaAXJA

8030 Nike, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXJB

8022 Tigger, Papillon, Karen DonahueAXJB

8021 Mulligan, Bichon Frise, Tina AckermanAXJB

Page 4 of  5This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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8020 Bubba Watson, Bichon Frise, Tina AckermanAXJB

8019 Torri, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda RiznerAXJB

8009 Amelia, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol DonnellyAXJB

8008 Bubbles, Toy Poodle, Betsey KilmartinAXJB

8007 Dedee, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane Ellis 

Manocchia

AXJB

8006 Georgia, Miniature Schnauzer, Jan VanSyckelAXJB

8003 Belli, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol DonnellyAXJB

8002 Caroline, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXJB

8024 Fergus, Cairn Terrier, Cathleen O'DonnellAJPB

8023 Renegade, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie MandozziAJPB

8011 Kenzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda May McKinnonAJPB

8010 Bandit, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia BrownAJPB

4 11Jump Height = # of dogs

4012 Rhinestone, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAJPB

4011 Nash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen BoentgenAJPB

4010 Romeo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie MandozziAJPB

4009 Rheno, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAJPB

4008 Becky, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marjorie CottleAJPB

4006 Double, Toy Poodle, Betsey KilmartinAJPB

4005 Hilary, Yorkshire Terrier, Susan PoirierAJPB

4004 TC, Shih Tzu, Debora WheelerAJPB

4003 Comet, Coton de Tulear, Elaine BairdAJPB

4002 Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeAJPB

4001 Rascal, Scottish Terrier, John McNabneyAJPB

Jumpers Open/Open P

Jude VallozeJudge:

24 3Jump Height = # of dogs

24028 Newton, All American, Aaron SteinOAJ

24014 Tazz, Collie, Mary ValentineOAJ

24013 Kyra, Gordon Setter, Leslie WatkinsOAJ

20 1Jump Height = # of dogs

20043 Kooper, Boxer, Cindy PetersonOJP

16 3Jump Height = # of dogs

16035 Breezy, Miniature American Shepherd, Margaret 

Jewett

OAJ

16043 Lucy, Collie, Kathryn WeareOJP

16020 Dazzle, Bearded Collie, Joanne WilliamsonOJP

12 3Jump Height = # of dogs

12017 Lizzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Coleen SchrierOAJ

12016 Shrimpie, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn IngOAJ

12015 Twinki, Miniature Poodle, Nanci CoteOAJ

8 2Jump Height = # of dogs

8018 Maximus, Papillon, Carole JohnsonOAJ

8013 Barney, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Coleen SchrierOAJ

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Jude VallozeJudge:

24 4Jump Height = # of dogs

24015 Granite, Flat Coated Retriever, Joseph JuzaNAJA

24020 Tweed, Gordon Setter, Martha CiaschiniNAJB

24018 Flora, Gordon Setter, Cindy FitzgeraldNAJB

24016 Spencer, Golden Retriever, Sylvia LeggettNAJB

20 3Jump Height = # of dogs

20042 Arabella, Dalmatian, Tod HebertNAJB

20031 Shift, Border Collie, Morgan LaBelleNAJB

20052 Zoe, German Shepherd Dog, Sara HawkesNAJP

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

16045 Comet, All American, Karen KayNAJB

16046 Zhora, Collie, Kathryn WeareNAJP

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12023 Beni, Papillon, Joyce MoodyNAJB

12020 Eli, English Cocker Spaniel, Donna KiuruNAJP

8 3Jump Height = # of dogs

8016 Bruce, Cairn Terrier, Cynthia SchlaikjerNAJB

8014 Lincoln, Coton de Tulear, Elaine BairdNAJB

8025 Gizmo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, John MikaNAJP

Page 5 of  5This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  


